7/12/15

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

2015 Meeting of the

INTERNATIONAL SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE FOR TUNA AND TUNA-LIKE SPECIES IN
THE NORTH PACIFIC OCEAN

15-20 July 2015

Kona, Hawaii USA

Canada

John Holmes*

Pacific Biological Station

3190 Hammond Bay Road
Nanaimo, B.C., Canada V9T 6N7
John.Holmes@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Chinese Taipei

Shiu-Ling Lin*

Fisheries Agency of Taiwan
70-1, Sec. 1, Jinshan S. Road
Taipei, 100 Taiwan
shiuling@ms|1.fa.gov.tw

Shui-Kai Chang

National Sun Yat-Sen University
No. 70, Lienhai Road
Kaohsiung 80424, Taiwan
skchang@faculty.nsysu.edu.tw

Wei-Jen Wang

Overseas Fisheries Development Council
19, Lane 113 Roosevelt Road Sec. 4
Taipei, Taiwan

weljen@ofdc.org.tw

Ren-Fen Wu

Overseas Fisheries Development Council
19, Lane 113, Roosevelt Road, Sec. 4
Taipei, 106 Taiwan

fan@ofdc.org.tw

Japan

Hideki Nakano*

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
hnakano@affrc.go.ip

Hiromu Fukuda

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
fukudahiromu@affrc.go.jp

Hirotaka [jima

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
1jima@affrc.go.ip

Yukimasa Ishida

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
1shiday@fra.affrc.go.ip

Mikihiko Kai

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
kaim@aftrc.go.jp




7/12/15

Hidetoda Kiyofuji

Fisheries Research Agency of Japan
15F Queen’s Tower B

2-3-3 Minato Mirali,

Nishi-ku, Yokohama 220-6115 Japan
hkiyofuji@affrc.go.jp

Kenji Morinaga

Fisheries Research Agency of Japan
15F Queen’s Tower B

2-3-3 Minato Mirai,

Nishi-ku, Yokohama 220-6115 Japan
kenjim@aftrc.go.jp

Shuya Nakatsuka

National Research Inst. of Far Seas
Fisheries 5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu
Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
snakatsuka@affrc.go.ip

Hiroshi Nishida

National Research Inst. of Far Seas
Fisheries 5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu
Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
hnishi@affrc.go.ip

Hiroaki Okamoto

National Research Inst. of Far Seas
Fisheries 5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu
Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
okamoto(@affrc.go.ip

Hiroyuki Shimada

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
shimada@affrc.go.jp

Nobuaki Suzuki

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
suzunobu@affrc.go.ip

Ziro Suzuki

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
zsuzuki(@fra.affrc.go.jp

Yukio Takeuchi

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
yukiot@fra.affrc.go.jp

Hitomi Uyama

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
uyam(@affrc.go.jp

Izumi Yamasaki

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
izyam(@affrc.go.jp

Kotaro Yokawa

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
yokawa@affrc.go.ip

Koji Uosaki

National Research Inst. of Far Seas Fisheries
5-7-1 Orido, Shimizu

Shizuoka, 424-8633 Japan
uosaki@affrc.go.jp

Republic of Korea

Zang Geun Kim*

National Fisheries Research and
Development Inst.

216 Haean-ro, Gijang-up, Gijang-gun
Busan, 619-705 Korea
zgkim(@korea.kr




7/12/15

You-jung Kwon
National Fisheries Research and
Development Inst.

216 Haean-ro, Gijang-up, Gijang-gun

Busan, 619-705 Korea
heewon81@gmail.com

Hee-won Park
National Fisheries Research and
Development Inst.

216 Haean-ro, Gijang-up, Gijang-gun

Busan, 619-705 Korea
heewon81@gmail.com

USA

Cisco Werner*

NOAA NMFS SWFSC
8901 La Jolla Shores Drive
La Jolla, CA 92037 USA
Cisco.Werner(@noaa.gov

Keith Bigelow

NOAA NMEFS PIFSC

1845 Wasp Boulevard.,Bldg. #176
Honolulu, Hawaii 96818 USA
Keith.Bigelow(@noaa.gov

Andre Boustany

Duke University

a328 LSRC Building
Research Drive

Durham, NC 27708 USA
andre.boustany@duke.edu

Jon Brodziak

NOAA NMEFS PIFSC

1845 Wasp Boulevard.,Bldg. #176
Honolulu, Hawaii 96818 USA
Jon.Brodziak@noaa.gov

Yi-Jay Chang

Joint Inst. For Mar. and Atmos. Res. 1845

Wasp Boulevard.,Bldg. #176
Honolulu, Hawaii 96818 USA
Yi-jay.Chang@noaa.gov

Charles Farwell

Monterey Bay Aquarium

886 Cannery Row

Monterey, California 93940 USA
cfarwell@mbayag.org

Tom Graham

NOAA NMFS PIRO

1845 Wasp Boulevard., Bldg. #176
Honolulu, Hawaii 96818 USA

Tom.Graham@noaa.gov

Suzanne Kohin
NOAA NMFS SWFSC
8901 La Jolla Shores Drive

La Jolla, CA 92037 USA
suzanne.kohin@noaa.gov

Brian Langseth

NOAA NMFS PIFSC

1845 Wasp Boulevard.,Bldg. #176
Honolulu, Hawaii 96818 USA
Brian.Langseth@noaa.gov

Hui-Hua Lee

NOAA NMFS SWFSC
8901 La Jolla Shores Drive
La Jolla, CA 92037 USA
Huithua.Lee@noaa.gov

Kevin Piner

NOAA NMFS SWFESC
8901 La Jolla Shores Drive
La Jolla, CA 92037 USA
Kevin.Piner@noaa.gov

Michael Seki

NOAA NMFS PIFSC
1845 Wasp Boulevard.,Bldg. #176

Honolulu, Hawaii 96818 USA
michael.seki@noaa.gov




7/12/15

Darryl Tagami Rapporteur
NOAA NMFS PIFSC
1845 Wasp Boulevard., Bldg. #176 Christopher Dahl

Honolulu, Hawaii 96818 USA
Darryl.Tagami(@noaa.gov

Pacific Fishery Management Office
7700 NE Ambassador Place, Suite 200

Steven Teo

NOAA NMFS SWFESC
8901 La Jolla Shores Drive
La Jolla, CA 92037 USA
Steve.Teo@noaa.gov

ISSF

Gerald Scott

ISSF

805 15th Street NW,
Washington DC, 20005 USA
gpscott fish@hotmail.com

PEW

James Gibbon

The Pew Charitable Trusts
901 E St. NW

Washington, DC 20004-2008
JGibbon@pewtrusts.org

WCPFC

Tony Beeching

P.O. Box 2356 Kolonia
Pohnpei 96941

Federated States of Micronesia
tony.beeching@wcpfc.in

WWF

Aiko Yamauchi
WWEF Japan

Portland, Oregon 97220 USA
Kit.Dahl@noaa.gov

Office of the Chair

Gerard DiNardo

NOAA NMFS SWFSC
8901 La Jolla Shores Drive

La Jolla, CA 92037 USA
Gerard.DiNardo(@noaa.gov

Sarah Shoffler

NOAA NMFS SWFSC
8901 La Jolla Shores Drive
La Jolla, CA 92037 USA
Sarah.Shoffler@noaa.gov

Chi-Lu Sun

National Taiwan University
No. 1, Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road
Taipei, 106 Taiwan
chilu@ntu.edu.tw

Su-Zan Yeh

National Taiwan University
No. 1, Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road
Taipei, 106 Taiwan
chilu@ntu.edu.tw

Nihonseimei Akabanebashi Bldg. 3-1-14
Shiba Minato-ku Tokyo 105-0014, Japan
ayamauchi@wwf.or.jp






